Premier DDR4 3200 SO-DIMM
DDR4 offers multiple advantages over previous DRAM generations, and ADATA provides the highest quality and the
fastest performance. Our Premier DDR4 3200 SO-DIMM memory modules for notebooks arrive in convenient 8GB
to 32GB for instant upgrades on any compatible notebook. They deliver faster data transfers than DDR3, coupled
with lower energy consumption that reduces heat and extends battery life. Our DDR4 is also optimized to unlock the
power of the newest Intel processors.
Features

※Actual speed may vary by platform or CPU.
Ordering Information
Capacity Package Model Number EAN Code
8GB
512X8
Bulk AD4S32008G22-BGN N/A
Single Tray AD4S32008G22-SGN 4711085930774
Dual Tray AD4S32008G22-DTGN 4711085932655
Retail AD4S32008G22-RGN 4711085930781
1024x16
Bulk AD4S32008G22-BGN N/A
Single Tray AD4S32008G22-SGN 4711085930774
Dual Tray AD4S32008G22-DTGN 4711085932655
Retail AD4S32008G22-RGN 4711085930781
8GB
1024x8
Bulk AD4S32008G22-BGN N/A
Single Tray AD4S32008G22-SGN 4711085930774
Dual Tray AD4S32008G22-DTGN 4711085932655
Retail AD4S32008G22-RGN 4711085930781
16GB
Bulk AD4S320016G22-BGN N/A
Single Tray AD4S320016G22-SGN 4711085931481
Retail AD4S320016G22-RGN 4711085931498
16GB 2048x8
Bulk AD4S320016G22-BGN N/A
Single Tray AD4S320016G22-SGN 4711085931481
Dual Tray AD4S320016G22-DTGN 4711085933553
Retail AD4S320016G22-RGN 4711085931498
32GB 2048x8
Bulk AD4S320032G22-BGN N/A
Single Tray AD4S320032G22-SGN 4711085933539
Retail AD4S320032G22-RGN 4711085933546
Package Information
Package
Type